Club 5km Championship 2014
Runners - Men

Michael Robinson 18.33
Noel Richmond 24.37
Malcolm Aspeden 25.14
Himanrhu (Ash) Parmar  25.47
[Warren Briffault] 27.32
Mark Anderson 29.06
[Steve Spalding] 29.54
[Murray McDowell] 31.01
[Lex Chalmers] 31.29
Walkers - Men

Ross Murphy 31.46
Wilf Johnston 34.49
Martin Popplewell 36.24
Neal Utting 37.31
Noel Sandford 38.16
Gerry Duggan 38.42
Ron Pedder 40.21
John Ditsche 45.10
Evan Bydder 55.32
Denis Freidlander 55.32

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Spts
4pts
3pts
2pts

1pt

Spts
4pts
3pts
2pts
1pt

Runners - Women
[Mandy Shaver]
Nichola McMahon
Tau Holden

Maureen Foulds

Lois Bydder

Jenny Brady

Walkers - Women
Raewyn Richmond
Kirsty Murphy

Claire Craven

Helen Baldock
Carmel Hartley
Raewyn Putt

Pam Cowley

24.00
25.31
27.38
28.21
34.16
36.14

31.46
34.49
35.02
39.44
40.21
44.40
45.46

Bracketed names did not wear club uniform and therefore did not qualify for points.

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

5pts
4pts
3pts
2pts
1pt

S5pts
4pts
3pts
2pts
1pt



