Club 5km Championship 2014

Runners - Men				Runners - Women	1		
Michael Robinson	18.33	1st	5pts	[Mandy Shaver]	24.00		
Noel Richmond	24.37	2nd	4pts	Nichola McMahon	25.31	1st	5pts
Malcolm Aspeden	25.14	3rd	3pts	Tau Holden	27.38	2nd	4pts
Himanrhu (Ash) Parmar	25.47		2pts	Maureen Foulds	28.21	3rd	3pts
[Warren Briffault]	27.32		•	Lois Bydder	34.16		2pts
Mark Anderson	29.06		1pt	Jenny Brady	36.14		1pt
[Steve Spalding]	29.54		·				·
[Murray McDowell]	31.01						
[Lex Chalmers]	31.29						
Walkers - Men				Walkers - Women			
Walkers - Men Ross Murphy	31.46	1st	5pts	Walkers - Women Raewyn Richmond	31.46	1st	5pts
	31.46 34.49	1st 2nd	5pts 4pts			1st 2nd	5pts 4pts
Ross Murphy			•	Raewyn Richmond	31.46		
Ross Murphy Wilf Johnston	34.49	2nd	4pts	Raewyn Richmond Kirsty Murphy	31.46 34.49	2nd	4pts
Ross Murphy Wilf Johnston Martin Popplewell	34.49 36.24	2nd	4pts 3pts	Raewyn Richmond Kirsty Murphy Claire Craven	31.46 34.49 35.02	2nd	4pts 3pts
Ross Murphy Wilf Johnston Martin Popplewell Neal Utting	34.49 36.24 37.31	2nd	4pts 3pts 2pts	Raewyn Richmond Kirsty Murphy Claire Craven Helen Baldock	31.46 34.49 35.02 39.44	2nd	4pts 3pts 2pts
Ross Murphy Wilf Johnston Martin Popplewell Neal Utting Noel Sandford	34.49 36.24 37.31 38.16	2nd	4pts 3pts 2pts	Raewyn Richmond Kirsty Murphy Claire Craven Helen Baldock Carmel Hartley	31.46 34.49 35.02 39.44 40.21	2nd	4pts 3pts 2pts
Ross Murphy Wilf Johnston Martin Popplewell Neal Utting Noel Sandford Gerry Duggan	34.49 36.24 37.31 38.16 38.42	2nd	4pts 3pts 2pts	Raewyn Richmond Kirsty Murphy Claire Craven Helen Baldock Carmel Hartley Raewyn Putt	31.46 34.49 35.02 39.44 40.21 44.40	2nd	4pts 3pts 2pts
Ross Murphy Wilf Johnston Martin Popplewell Neal Utting Noel Sandford Gerry Duggan Ron Pedder	34.49 36.24 37.31 38.16 38.42 40.21	2nd	4pts 3pts 2pts	Raewyn Richmond Kirsty Murphy Claire Craven Helen Baldock Carmel Hartley Raewyn Putt	31.46 34.49 35.02 39.44 40.21 44.40	2nd	4pts 3pts 2pts

Bracketed names did not wear club uniform and therefore did not qualify for points.